
 

 

FPOM Attendees Contact Information 
 

Last First Agency Office/Mobile Email 
Bailey John USACE-NWW 509-527-7123 John.c.bailey@usace.army.mil 
Baus Doug USACE-RCC 503-808-3995 Douglas.M.Baus@usace.army.mil 
Benner David FPC 503-230-7564 dbenner@fpc.org 
Bettin Scott BPA 503-230-4573 swbettin@bpa.gov 
Clugston David USACE-NWP 503-808-4751 David.a.clugston@usace.army.mil 
Cordie Bob USACE-TDA 541-506-7800 Robert.p.cordie@usace.army.mil 
Dykstra Tim USACE-NWW 509-527-7125 Timothy.A.Dykstra@usace.army.mil 
Ebberts Blaine USACE-NWP 503-808-4763 Blaine.d.ebberts@usace.army.mil 
Eby Brad USACE-MCN 541-922- 2263 Brad.w.eby@usace.army.mil 
Faulkner Don USACE-RCC 503-808-3934 Donald.l.faulkner@usace.army.mil 
Feil Dan USACE-RCC 503-808-3943 Dan.h.feil@usace.army.mil 
Fredricks Gary NOAA 503-231-6855 Gary.fredricks@noaa.gov 
Fryer Derek USACE-NWW 509-527-7280 Derek.s.fryer@usace.army.mil 
Griffith Dave USACE-NWP 503-808-4773 David.w.griffith@usace.army.mil 
Haeseker Steve USFWS 360-604-2500 Steve_haeseker@fws.gov 
Halter Mike USACE-LWG 509-843-1493 Ext 263 Mike.j.halter@usace.army.mil 
Hausmann Ben USACE-BON 541-374-4598 Ben.j.hausmann@usace.army.mil 
Hevlin Bill NOAA 503-230-5415 Bill.hevlin@noaa.gov 
Kiefer Russ IDFG 208-334-3791 rkiefer@idfg.idaho.gov 
Klatte Bern USACE-NWP 503-808-4318 Bernard.a.klatte@usace.army.mil 
Kruger Rick ODFW 971-673-6012 Rick.kruger@coho2.dfw.state.or.us 
Langeslay Mike USACE-NWP 503-808-4774 Mike.j.langeslay@usace.army.mil 
Lee Randy USACE-NWP 503-808-4876 Randall.t.lee@usace.army.mil 
Lorz Tom CRITFC 503-238-3574 lort@critfc.org 
Mackey Tammy USACE-NWP 541-374-4552 Tammy.m.mackey@usace.army.mil 
Martinson Rick PSMFC 541-296-8989 rickdm@gorge.net 
McCann Jerry FPC 503-230-4291 jmccann@fpc.org 
Melanson George USACE-LGS 509-399-2233 Ext 263 George.W.Melanson@usace.army.mil 
Meyer Ed NOAA 503-230-5411 Ed.meyer@noaa.gov 
Moody Greg USACE-NWW 509-527-7124 Gregory.p.moody@usace.army.mil 
Morrill Charles WDFW 360-902-2747 Charles.morrill@dfw.wa.gov 
Ocker Paul USACE-NWD 503-808-3726 Paul.A.Ocker@usace.army.mil 
Plummer Mark USACE-IHR 509-543-3208 Mark.f.plummer@usace.army.mil 
Rerecich Jon USACE-BON 541-374-7984 Jonathan.g.rerecich@usace.army.mil 
Richards Steven WDFW 509-545-2050 richaspr@dfw.wa.gov 
Schwartz Dennis USACE-BON 541-374-4567 Dennis.e.schwartz@usace.army.mil 
Scott Shane NWRP 360-576-4830 Sscott06@earthlink.net 
Setter Ann USACE-NWW 509-527-7591 Ann.L.Setter@usace.army.mil 
Shutters Marvin USACE-NWW 509-527-7249 Marvin.k.shutters@usace.army.mil 
Spurgeon Bill USACE-LMN 509-282-7211 William.F.Spurgeon@usace.army.mil 
Stansell Robert USACE-FFU 541-374-8801 Robert.j.stansell@usace.army.mil 
Stephenson Ann WDFW 360-906-6769 stephaes@dfw.wa.gov 
Sweet Jason BPA 503-230-3349 jcsweet@bpa.gov 
Swenson Larry NOAA 503-230-5448 Larry.swenson@noaa.gov 
Tackley Sean USACE-FFU 541-374-8801 Sean.c.tackley@usace.army.mil 
Volkman Eric BPA 503-230-3182 etvolkman@bpa.gov 
Wills David USFWS 360-604-2500 David_wills@fws.gov 
Zyndol Miro USACE-JDA 541-506-7860 Miroslaw.a.zyndol@usace.army.mil 
 

mailto:John.c.bailey@usace.army.mil
mailto:Douglas.M.Baus@usace.army.mil
mailto:dbenner@fpc.org
mailto:swbettin@bpa.gov
mailto:David.a.clugston@usace.army.mil
mailto:Robert.p.cordie@usace.army.mil
mailto:Timothy.A.Dykstra@usace.army.mil
mailto:Blaine.d.ebberts@usace.army.mil
mailto:Brad.w.eby@usace.army.mil
mailto:Donald.l.faulkner@usace.army.mil
mailto:Dan.h.feil@usace.army.mil
mailto:Gary.fredricks@noaa.gov
mailto:Derek.s.fryer@usace.army.mil
mailto:David.w.griffith@usace.army.mil
mailto:Steve_haeseker@fws.gov
mailto:Mike.j.halter@usace.army.mil
mailto:Ben.j.hausmann@usace.army.mil
mailto:Bill.hevlin@noaa.gov
mailto:rkiefer@idfg.idaho.gov
mailto:Bernard.a.klatte@usace.army.mil
mailto:Rick.kruger@coho2.dfw.state.or.us
mailto:Mike.j.langeslay@usace.army.mil
mailto:Randall.t.lee@usace.army.mil
mailto:lort@critfc.org
mailto:Tammy.m.mackey@usace.army.mil
mailto:rickdm@gorge.net
mailto:jmccann@fpc.org
mailto:Ed.meyer@noaa.gov
mailto:Gregory.p.moody@usace.army.mil
mailto:Paul.A.Ocker@usace.army.mil
mailto:Mark.f.plummer@usace.army.mil
mailto:Jonathan.g.rerecich@usace.army.mil
mailto:richaspr@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:Dennis.e.schwartz@usace.army.mil
mailto:Sscott06@earthlink.net
mailto:Marvin.k.shutters@usace.army.mil
mailto:Robert.j.stansell@usace.army.mil
mailto:stephaes@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:jcsweet@bpa.gov
mailto:Larry.swenson@noaa.gov
mailto:Sean.c.tackley@usace.army.mil
mailto:David_wills@fws.gov
mailto:Miroslaw.a.zyndol@usace.army.mil

